Player Name

Division 1

Marcos Kairinos

Stevie Irving

lan Donalson

Stephen Lamb

David Gill

J C Brown

Michael Irvine

Kevin Cook

A Williamson

J Franklin

John Reed

Peter Barlow

J R Wright

Geoff Davison (j)

City of Newcastle Golf Club

Twos Analysis
The Garland Cup on 09/09/2017

Handicap

11

14

11

14

12

22

23

22

Hole

2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 2nd, 2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 6th
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